Data Sheet
850nm 14Gb/s Multimode Dual Top Contact VCSEL
Array
APA4401010001, APA4401040001, APA4401120001
 Features:
 850nm multimode emission
 Low threshold and operation current
 High reliability

compliance is held as part of our controlled documentation for each of our compliant products. RoHS compliance parts are available
to order, please refer to the ordering information section for further details.
Ordering Information
Product Code Data Rate  Description Shipment Packaging
APA4401010001 14Gb/s 850nm 14G MM DTC VCSEL chip Diced wafer on metal lead frame
(1)
APA4401040001 14Gb/s 850nm 14G MM 1x4 DTC VCSEL array     Diced wafer on metal lead frame
(1)
APA4401120001 14Gb/s 850nm 14G MM 1x12 DTC VCSEL array  Diced wafer on metal lead frame
(1)
APA4401010101 14Gb/s 850nm 14G MM DTC VCSEL chip Grip ring
(2)
APA4401040101 14Gb/s 850nm 14G MM 1x4 DTC VCSEL array   Grip ring
(2)
APA4401120101 14Gb/s 850nm 14G MM 1x12 DTC VCSEL array  Grip ring
(2)
APA4401010201 14Gb/s 850nm 14G MM DTC VCSEL chip  Gel-Pak
(3)
APA4401040201 14Gb/s 850nm 14G MM 1x4 DTC VCSEL array Gel-Pak
(3)
APA4401120201 14Gb/s 850nm 14G MM 1x12 DTC VCSEL array Gel-Pak
(3)
(1)
Full diced 3’’ wafer on UV tape on metal lead frame Ø 230mm, electronic wafermap provided (standard high volume)
(2)